6/19/25, 10:40 AM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0
APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

INFORMATION DETAILS
1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL
2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1730308
3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 10652
4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE OPP. 132 K.V. POWER GRID SUB-STATION,

SADULSHAHAR, SRI GANGANAGAR, RAJASTHAN, SRI
GANGANAGAR, RAJASTHAN - 335062

5 PRINCIPAL NAME NEERAJ KUMAR YADAV

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.Sc., B.Ed.

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID davsadulshahar@gmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9460266167

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION https://drive.google.com/file/d/10999D_gLAWDCcxgFrM1TOr5dUxIUxLYt/view?
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF usp=drive_link

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF https://drive.google.com/file/d/1BeNvIiVXyUUN7QTWLQzGc-
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY VUFWxuZjzH/view?usp=sharing

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE,
AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-W8gY OmhB9-

(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE | gy 3ytmqbUjAE3021Sv2Gelview?usp=drive_link
STATE GOVT/UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE https://drive.google.com/file/d/1XB8WcaZSZfNwtT9jrZlg6 CQWoBDi8pQE/view?
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S usp=drive_link

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5  COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY https://drive.google.com/file/d/1 Fobkg7szyrdKJHEEZ1qx6DrmDmdpQByX/view?
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

usp=drive_link

6  COPYOF VALID FIRE SAFETY https://drive.google.com/file/d/1a5IrGnh4VqJUVgimjSxvpnQBp5ZBICI_/view?

CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE usp=drive._link

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 1/5



6/19/25, 10:40 AM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION https://drive.google.com/file/d/1yKCOYEpDCVKbduic-
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR 1FNMEXW4zQp9lhp/view?usp=drive_link
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION

OF AFFILIATION

8  COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTHAND | 4 //drive.google.com/file/d/1 CTshOCSNKIFDdj_MSYXkuxhJHgf-S6Ys/view?

SANITATION CERTIFICATES usp=drive._link

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL | DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
Ne}
1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://drive.google.com/file/d/1KEIth7ST8awUV5GV8a-2QE 11Ra5qvMxw/view?
usp=sharing
2 ANNUALACADEMIC CALENDER https://drive.google.com/file/d/1B1E2b-AcB8Bc8cydnXJTyVHDCNTLMNAZ view?
usp=sharing
3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT https://drive.google.com/file/d/11wz_SNJRexUyUsaCEOEKOWxOoebcvsD1/view?
COMMITTEE (SMC) usp=sharing
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS https://drive.google.com/file/d/1cfg1FIXK-cgALPyrhnc3BXf6nQxolPE-/view?
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS usp=sharing
5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE https://drive.google.com/file/d/1BIY50KOHgoReS3-sszq5dtjwjAHNSDES /view?
BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER usp=sharing
APPLICABILITY
D : STAFF (TEACHING) :
SL | INFORMATION DETAILS
No}
1 PRINCIPAL NEERAJ KUMAR YADAV
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 33
PGT "

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 2/5



6/19/25, 10:40 AM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

TGT 07

PRT 10
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:1.5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR MR. BRIJ MOHAN
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER MRS. SHARDA

RESULT CLASS: X

SL | YEAR NO. OF NO. OF PASS REMARKS

NO. REGISTERED STUDENTS PERCENTAGE
STUDENTS PASSED

1 2025 67 67 100 ALL PASSED

RESULT CLASS: XII

NO. OF NO. OF PASS REMARKS
REGISTERED STUDENTS PERCENTAGE
STUDENTS PASSED

1 2025 36 38 91.67 1FAILED 2COMP.

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

INFORMATION DETAILS
1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 8961
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 35 & 47
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 07 & 56

COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 03

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 03

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF https://youtu.be/itnOX8LPH9g
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO. TEACHER NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION

NEERAJ KUMAR YADAV PRINCIPAL M.Sc. (GEO)

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 3/5



6/19/25, 10:40 AM

2

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

23

30

31

HARISH KUMAR

RAJNI BALA

ASHOK KUMAR

PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA

SUNIL KUMAR

SUNITA SHARMA

POONAM RANI KOURA

DINESH KUMAR

MANGESH KUMAR

INDERMOHAN

AJAY MURALI

SATVINDER SINGH

OM PRAKASH

RAJENDER SINGH

BAHADAR RAM

RAKESH KUMAR

UMA BANSAL

SANDEEP SINGH

MOHIT SONI

VIKAS SHARMA

AMRIK SINGH

ROHTASH KUMAR

MUKESH KUMAR

KAJAL

GURBHEJ SINGH

JASLEEN

NUPUR BAJAJ

SHARDA

KAVITA SHARMA

DEEPAK RAJPUT

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

PGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

TGT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PGT

PGT

B.TECH
M.A.
M.A.
M.SC. (IT)
M.A.
M.A.
B.A.
M.A. (POL. SCI.)
M.A.
B.TECH
B.A.

B.A
12th
10th

5th
M.SC
M.SC
M.A
M.COM.
M.A.
M.A.
M.A.
M.A.
M.A.
M.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.SC.
B.A.
M.Sc.

M.A.

4/5



6/19/25, 10:40 AM

32

58

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

SHAMENDER SINGH

ASHA RANI

RAJDEEP KAUR

SHARWAN KUMAR

GURCHARAN SINGH

INDRA DEVI

MEGHA CHADDA

PUNAM SHARMA

BALVEER SINGH

BHARTI MAHESHWARI

VIPPANDEEP KAUR

BRIJ MOHAN

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

OTHER

NTT

OTHER

PET

OTHER

PRT

NTT

PRT

TGT

NTT

PRT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

SENIOR SECONDARY

M.A.

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

5/5



