# **APPENDIX -IX**

# MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

## A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1730308
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	10652
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	OPP. 132 K.V. POWER GRID SUB-STATION, SADULSHAHAR, SRI GANGANAGAR, RAJASTHAN, SRI GANGANAGAR, RAJASTHAN - 335062
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	NEERAJ KUMAR YADAV
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.Sc., B.Ed.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	davsadulshahar@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9460266167

#### **B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:**

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1o9q9D_qLAWDCcxqFrM1TOr5dUxIUxLYt/view?usp=drive_link
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1BeNv9iVXyUUN7QTwLQzGc-vUFWxuZjzH/view?usp=sharing
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-W8gYOmhB9- 6X3vtmqbUjAE3021Sv2Ge/view?usp=drive_link
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1XB8WcaZSZfNwtT9jrZlg6CQWoBDi8pQE/view?usp=drive_link
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Fo6kg7szyrdKJHEEz1qx6DrmDmdpQ6yX/view?usp=drive_link
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1a5lrGnh4VqJUVgimjSxvpnQBp5ZBiCl_/view?usp=drive_link

	COMPETENT AUTHORITY	
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1yKC0YEpDCVKbduic- 1FNmEXW4zQp9Ihp/view?usp=drive_link
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1CTsh0CSNKIFDdj_MSYXkuxhJHgf-S6Ys/view?usp=drive_link

#### NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

## C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1KEIth7ST8awUV5GV8a-2QE1IRa5qvMxw/view?usp=sharing
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1B1E2b-AcB8Bc8cydnXJTyVHDCnTLmNAZ/view?usp=sharing
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://drive.google.com/file/d/11wz_SNJRexUyUsaCE0EkOWxOoebcvsD1/view?usp=sharing
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1cfg1FIXK-cgALPyrhnc3BXf6nQxoIPE-/view?usp=sharing
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1BIY50K0HgoReS3-sszq5dtjwjAHnSDES/view?usp=sharing

#### D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	NEERAJ KUMAR YADAV
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	33
	PGT	11

	TGT	07
	PRT	10
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	MR. BRIJ MOHAN
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	MRS. SHARDA

## **RESULT CLASS: X**

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	67	67	100	ALL PASSED

## **RESULT CLASS: XII**

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	36	33	91.67	1FAILED 2COMP.

## E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	8961
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	35 & 47
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	07 & 56
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	03
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	03
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/itn0X8LPH9g

## F: TEACHER DETAILS:

	TION
1 NEERAJ KUMAR YADAV PRINCIPAL M.Sc. (GEC	))

0/10/20, 10.407		Wandatory Biodiodate Betaile   Ortivio	
2	HARISH KUMAR	PGT	B.TECH
3	RAJNI BALA	PRT	M.A.
4	ASHOK KUMAR	TGT	M.A.
5	PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA	TGT	M.SC. (IT)
6	SUNIL KUMAR	TGT	M.A.
7	SUNITA SHARMA	PRT	M.A.
8	POONAM RANI KOURA	OTHER	B.A.
9	DINESH KUMAR	OTHER	M.A. (POL. SCI.)
10	MANGESH KUMAR	PRT	M.A.
11	INDERMOHAN	TGT	B.TECH
12	AJAY MURALI	PRT	B.A.
13	SATVINDER SINGH	OTHER	B.A
14	OM PRAKASH	OTHER	12th
15	RAJENDER SINGH	OTHER	10th
16	BAHADAR RAM	OTHER	5th
17	RAKESH KUMAR	PGT	M.SC
18	UMA BANSAL	TGT	M.SC
19	SANDEEP SINGH	PGT	M.A
20	MOHIT SONI	PGT	M.COM.
21	VIKAS SHARMA	PGT	M.A.
22	AMRIK SINGH	PGT	M.A.
23	ROHTASH KUMAR	PGT	M.A.
24	MUKESH KUMAR	PRT	M.A.
25	KAJAL	PRT	M.A.
26	GURBHEJ SINGH	PGT	M.Sc.
27	JASLEEN	PRT	B.Sc.
28	NUPUR BAJAJ	TGT	B.SC.
29	SHARDA	WELLNEES TEACHER	B.A.
30	KAVITA SHARMA	PGT	M.Sc.
31	DEEPAK RAJPUT	PGT	M.A.

32	SHAMENDER SINGH	OTHER	B.A.
33	ASHA RANI	NTT	B.A.
34	RAJDEEP KAUR	OTHER	B.A.
35	SHARWAN KUMAR	PET	B.A.
36	GURCHARAN SINGH	OTHER	SENIOR SECONDARY
37	INDRA DEVI	PRT	M.A.
38	MEGHA CHADDA	NTT	M.Sc.
39	PUNAM SHARMA	PRT	M.A.
40	BALVEER SINGH	TGT	M.A.
41	BHARTI MAHESHWARI	NTT	M.A.
42	VIPPANDEEP KAUR	PRT	M.A.
43	BRIJ MOHAN	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	M.A.